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Week 1
     

Fri., Sep 5 2008  4:57 p Slot 60 Go Released Michael Bush OAK RB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  4:57 p Slot 60 Go Acquired Kevin Jones CHI RB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  4:59 p Slot 60 Go Released Javon Walker OAK WR Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  4:59 p Slot 60 Go Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  8:58 a Legends Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  8:58 a Legends Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  10:37 a Stones Released Domenik Hixon NYG WR Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  10:37 a Stones Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 10 2008  7:00 p Real Deal Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Legends Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Legends Released Tom Brady NWE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Real Deal Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Stones Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Stones Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Legends Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  12:51 a Legends Released Maurice Morris DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  6:40 a Stones Released LaMont Jordan NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  6:40 a Stones Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:24 a Legends Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  8:24 a Legends Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:30 a Scorpions Released James Hardy BUF WR Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:30 a Scorpions Acquired David Patten NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:52 p Scorpions Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:52 p Scorpions Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:58 p Scorpions Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:58 p Scorpions Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Legends Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Legends Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Legends Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Legends Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:38 a Slot 60 Go Released Kevin Jones CHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  6:20 a Polish Prince Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  6:20 a Polish Prince Acquired Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  3:37 p Polish Prince Released Mike Furrey DET WR Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  3:37 p Polish Prince Acquired David Akers PHI K Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  4:25 p Slot 60 Go Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  4:25 p Slot 60 Go Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:45 a Real Deal Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:45 a Real Deal Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:26 p Stones Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:26 p Stones Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:22 p Vikings Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:22 p Vikings Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:23 p Vikings Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:23 p Vikings Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  2:06 p Stones Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  2:06 p Stones Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:13 p Stones Released Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:13 p Stones Acquired John Carney NYG K Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:14 p Stones Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:14 p Stones Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:33 a Storm 7 Released Troy Williamson JAC WR Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:33 a Storm 7 Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner
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Sat., Sep 27 2008  4:30 p Polish Prince Released Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  4:30 p Polish Prince Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  4:30 p Polish Prince Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  4:30 p Polish Prince Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  8:06 p Polish Prince Released Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  8:06 p Polish Prince Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:01 p Doggy-Dogg World Released Tatum Bell DEN RB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:01 p Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:25 a Legends Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:25 a Legends Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:08 p Vikings Released Bernard Berrian MIN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:08 p Vikings Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:38 p Storm 7 Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:38 p Storm 7 Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Legends Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Legends Released Antonio Bryant TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Real Deal Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Real Deal Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Real Deal Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Real Deal Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Legends Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:40 a Legends Released Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  11:01 a Stones Released Josh Brown STL K Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  11:01 a Stones Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  11:07 a Legends Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 2 2008  11:07 a Legends Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:39 a Vikings Released David Garrard JAC QB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:39 a Vikings Acquired Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:55 a Polish Prince Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:55 a Polish Prince Acquired JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  11:16 a Stones Released John Carney NYG K Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  11:16 a Stones Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  6:42 p Polish Prince Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  6:42 p Polish Prince Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:31 p Scorpions Released David Patten NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:32 p Scorpions Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:36 p Scorpions Acquired Najeh Davenport IND RB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:36 p Scorpions Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  12:18 p Scorpions Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  12:18 p Scorpions Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Released Mewelde Moore PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:42 a Legends Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  3:54 p Scorpions Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  3:54 p Scorpions Released Najeh Davenport IND RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  3:54 p Scorpions Acquired Bernard Berrian MIN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  4:04 p Scorpions Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  8:32 p Polish Army Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  8:35 p Polish Army Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  8:47 p Polish Army Released Ahman Green HOU RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  8:47 p Polish Army Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  8:48 p Polish Army Released Marc Bulger STL QB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  10:57 a Stones Released Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  10:57 a Stones Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  1:38 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner



KFL
www.rtsports.com

2008 Transactions

02-Mar-2009 11:26 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2008  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Sun., Oct 12 2008  1:38 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  2:05 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  2:05 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  12:27 p Polish Army Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 15 2008  7:19 a Polish Prince Released Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:46 a Doggy-Dogg World Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:46 a Doggy-Dogg World Released Dallas Clark IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:46 a Polish Prince Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  3:43 p Legends Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  3:43 p Legends Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  4:23 p Legends Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  4:23 p Legends Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:09 p Polish Prince Released Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:09 p Polish Prince Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  10:45 a Storm 7 Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  10:45 a Storm 7 Acquired John Kasay CAR K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  10:46 a Storm 7 Released John Kasay CAR K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  10:54 a Storm 7 Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  11:00 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  11:46 a Storm 7 Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  11:48 a Storm 7 Acquired John Carney NYG K Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  10:28 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Owner

     
Sat., Oct 18 2008  10:39 a Real Deal Acquired Polish Prince Acquired Trade

Deion Branch, WR Brian Griese, QB

JaMarcus Russell, QB Dwayne Bowe, WR

Sat., Oct 18 2008  12:13 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Polish Prince Acquired Trade

Steven Jackson, RB T.J. Houshmandzadeh, WR

Julius Jones, RB

Derek Anderson, QB

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 21 2008  9:36 p Polish Army Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Vikings Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Vikings Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Legends Acquired Javon Walker OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Legends Released Torry Holt STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Legends Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:42 a Legends Released Neil Rackers ARI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:51 a Real Deal Released Deion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:51 a Real Deal Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:53 a Real Deal Released Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:53 a Real Deal Acquired Rob Bironas TEN K Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:01 p Real Deal Released Selvin Young DEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:01 p Real Deal Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:21 p Legends Released Warrick Dunn TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  11:21 p Legends Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  6:17 a Polish Army Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  6:21 a Polish Army Released DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  6:21 a Polish Army Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  2:49 p Legends Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 24 2008  2:49 p Legends Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  9:43 a Polish Prince Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  10:15 p Storm 7 Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  10:15 p Storm 7 Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:40 a Polish Prince Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  8:49 a Stones Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Owner
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Thu., Oct 30 2008  8:49 a Stones Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  8:54 a Stones Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  8:54 a Stones Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:06 p Legends Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:06 p Legends Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  1:59 p Legends Released BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  1:59 p Legends Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:57 p Polish Army Released Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:57 p Polish Army Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  7:03 a Storm 7 Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  7:03 a Storm 7 Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:48 p Scorpions Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:49 p Scorpions Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:54 p Scorpions Released Jeff Reed PIT K Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:54 p Scorpions Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Polish Prince Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Polish Prince Released Brian Griese TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Legends Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Legends Released Javon Walker OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Torry Holt STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Slot 60 Go Released Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Vikings Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Vikings Released Edgerrin James ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Vikings Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Vikings Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Polish Prince Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  12:53 a Polish Prince Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  7:32 a Polish Prince Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  7:32 a Polish Prince Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  8:12 p Scorpions Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  8:12 p Scorpions Acquired Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  10:26 a Polish Army Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  10:26 a Polish Army Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  11:35 a Stones Released Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  11:35 a Stones Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:34 p Scorpions Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:34 p Scorpions Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Acquired Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Polish Prince Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Legends Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:44 a Legends Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  6:32 p Polish Prince Released Julius Jones SEA RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  6:32 p Polish Prince Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Owner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  11:43 p Polish Prince Released Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Fri., Nov 14 2008  11:43 p Polish Prince Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  11:53 p Vikings Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  11:53 p Vikings Acquired Julius Jones SEA RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 19 2008  8:52 p Legends Released Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Wed., Nov 19 2008  8:52 p Legends Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:35 a Polish Prince Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:35 a Polish Prince Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:35 a Polish Prince Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:35 a Polish Prince Released Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:35 a Legends Acquired Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  9:13 a Slot 60 Go Released Torry Holt STL WR Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  9:13 a Slot 60 Go Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  10:49 a Stones Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  10:49 a Stones Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:47 a Vikings Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:47 a Vikings Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:32 a Polish Prince Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:32 a Polish Prince Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:32 a Stones Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:32 a Stones Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  7:14 a Polish Prince Released BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  7:14 a Polish Prince Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  9:38 a Legends Released Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Owner

Thu., Nov 27 2008  9:38 a Legends Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

     
Week 14
     

Wed., Dec 3 2008  5:57 p Legends Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:32 a Polish Prince Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:32 a Polish Prince Released Maurice Morris DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:32 a Legends Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:32 a Vikings Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:32 a Vikings Released Plaxico Burress NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  11:12 a Vikings Released Cedric Benson CIN RB Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  11:12 a Vikings Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  3:20 p Polish Prince Released Mark Bradley KAN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 4 2008  3:20 p Polish Prince Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

     
Week 15
     

Thu., Dec 11 2008  5:36 p Legends Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Owner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  5:36 p Legends Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  5:38 p Legends Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  6:14 p Real Deal Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 11 2008  6:14 p Real Deal Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

     
Week 16
     

Sun., Dec 21 2008  11:34 a Legends Released Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  11:34 a Legends Acquired DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Mon., Dec 22 2008  8:04 p Polish Prince Released Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

     
Week 17
     

Thu., Dec 25 2008  12:09 a Polish Prince Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 25 2008  9:06 p Legends Released Lee Evans BUF WR Owner

Thu., Dec 25 2008  9:06 p Legends Released DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Sat., Dec 27 2008  9:54 a Real Deal Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Sat., Dec 27 2008  9:55 a Real Deal Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


